
Year 6 Summer 2 events 

Thursday 6th June - class photos 
Monday 10th July - DT day
Wednesday 12th June - Y6 trip to the Mosque (am) 
Wednesday 19th June - Safe and sound workshop (am) and Y6 enterprise event (pm) 
Monday 24th June - Friday 29th June - PGL Osmington Bay 
Monday 8th July - RSE lesson on conception 
Wednesday 10th July - Y5 and Y6 festival of sport 9:30 - 11am
Tuesday 16th July - Year 6 Dress rehearsal to KS2 and siblings - 9.30am
Wednesday 17th July - Year 6 production to families 6:30pm (new dates)  
Thursday 18th July -  Year 6 production to families 2pm and 6:30pm 
Friday 19th July - Year 6 end of year party 6:30pm Richmond Rugby Club 
Monday 22nd July - Y6 cinema trip TBC
Wednesday 24th July - leavers assembly 9:15am 
Wednesday 24th July - Year 6 leave at 1.15pm, whole school closes at 1.30pm

*events in bold are for families to attend 


